DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, U.P.

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

STATEMENT OF MARKS T

FIRST YEAR Shiiz
Bachelor of Technolo Session.: 201516
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Name of Candidate : SANDHYA MAURYA Sl. No.: BT21181787
Father's Name : DINA NATH MAURYA Roll No.: 1516240002
Name of Institution : SHAMBHUNATH INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERINGS TECHNOLOGY , ALLAHABAD Enroliment No.: 151624038983
First Semester Second Semester
Subject Code and Name Maximum Marks | Marks Obtained Subject Code and Name Maximum Marks | Marks Obtained
THEORY Sess, Exam, Total| Sess, Exam. Total THEORY Sess. Exam, Total| Sess. Exam. Total
NAS1DM Engineering Physics-| 025 050 075 | 022 004 026 | NAS20) Enginesring Mathematics-ll 050 100 150 | 035 041 076
HAS102 Engineering Chemistry 050 100 150 | 037 030 067 | NAS204 Professional Communication 050 100 150 | 043 0d 077
NAS103 Enginearing Mathematics-| D50 10D 150 | 036 QOB (44 | NME202 Engineering Mechanics 050 100 150 ([ D44 019 063
NEE101 Basic Electrical Engineering D50 100 150 | 035 016" p51 | NCS201 Computer System & Programming in C ps0 100 150 | 036 030 068
NEC101 Electranics Engineering D&0 100 150 040 032* 072 | NAS201 Engineering Physics-ll 025 050 075 D2z 018 040
NME101 Basic Manufacturing Processes 025 050 075 | 022 024 046 | NAS20S Environment & Ecology 025 o050 075 | 025 022 047
PRACTICAL PRACTICAL
NAB152 Engg. Chemistry Lab 020 030 050 M7 024 041 | NMEZS2 Engg.Mechanics Lab 020 030 050 017 027 044
NEE151 Basic Electrical Engg. Lab 020 030 050 | DAT 02T D44 | NCS2H51 Computer Programing Lab 020 030 0S50 | 018 o028 (48
NW5151 Workshop Practice 020 030 OS50 | 018 029 047 | NCE2S1 Computer Alded Engineering Graphics D20 030 050 | 049 029 048
NAS151 Engg. Physics Lab 020 030 050 | 018 026 044 | NAS254 Professional Communication Lab 020 030 OS50 | 019 028 047
NGP101 General Proficiency 050 - 050 | 050 - 050 | NGPZ01 General Proficiency 050 — 050 | 048 - 048
TOTAL 360 620 1000 312 220 532 TOTAL 380 620 1000| 328 277 606
Carry Ovee (fam) ——— Marks Obtained | Maximum Marks o w Marks Obtained In Carry
7 Subiect(s) Cod if an - Over Paper(s)
Total No ject{s) Code (i any) First Semester Second Semester Grand Total per(
4 NAS101,NAS103 NEE101 NMEZ02, 53211000 606/1000 11382000 PCP (%‘b
S t—
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